
IP 
55

1 x Metal halide lamp

70 W

7200 lm

62 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

77%

5556 lm

89 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 20.08 in

Diameter: 20.08 in

Electric 

System power: 89 W

Protection 

IP: 55

Designation labels: CE, F

Product data sheet
NADJA II (WALL FITTING)
9.845.1032.05
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Recommended mounting height 4.00 - 6.00 m, other heights please inquire. - High-quality mirror optics guarantee excellent illumination and

glare protection - All designs to suit non-glare class KB1 - Aluminium luminaire body, inside white, outside painted in colour - Aluminium unit

carrier, painted white - Special reflector made of highest grade aluminium, burnished, anodized - Impact-resistant polycarbonate attachment,

UV-stabilized, transparent or beaded - Easy installation with adapter jack -Available in any RAL or DB colour without surcharge Voltage: 230V

50Hz Protected to: IP 55 Protection class: l/II Made to DIN VDE 0711 Luminaires generally compensatet 

Light output 1 
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